Departmental Committees

Departmental Vigilance Committee:

Names Designation
Prof. Aleem Ashraf Khan Convener
Dr. Mehtab Jahan Member
Dr. Zayaur Rahman Member
Dr. Zain-ul-Eba Member

Committee for Grievance Redressal:

Dr. Mehtab Jahan Convener
Dr. Ali Akbar Shah Member
Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Member

Anti-Ragging Committee:

Dr. Zayaur Rahman Convener
Dr. Ali Akbar Shah Member
Dr. Mehtab Jahan Member

Contact

9971584790
9717412946
9818485101

9779885644

9717412946

9899058990
9910456680

9818485101
9899058990

9717412946

Email
aleemashrafkhan@gmail.com

mehtabjahan6@gmail.com

zrahman@persian.du.ac.in

Drzain73@gmail.com

mehtabjahan6@gmail.com

h9899058990@gmail.com

masjnu@gmail.com

zrahman@persian.du.ac.in

h9899058990@gmail.com

mehtabjahan6@gmail.com
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Sexual Harassment Committee:

Dr. Mehtab Jahan Convener
Dr. Zayaur Rahman Member
Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Member

Anti-Smoking Committee:

Dr. Ali Akbar Shah Convener
Dr. Mehtab Jahan Member
Dr. Zain-ul-Eba Member

North-East Student Committee:

Dr. Zain-ul-Eba Convener
Dr. Zayaur Rahman Member
Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Member

9717412946
9818485101
9910456680

9899058990

9717412946
9779885644

9779885644
9818485101
9910456680

Committee against caste-based discrimination:

Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Convener
Dr. Zayaur Rahman Member
Dr. Zain-ul-Eba Member

9910456680

9818485101
9779885644

mehtabjahan6@gmail.com
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